S o l u t i o n s   f o r   L i f e
Gas Control Solutions for Reproductive Medicine
EN ISO 13485
GAS CONTROL SOLUTIONS FOR REPRODUCTIVE MEDICINE
Gas Control Solutions for Reproductive Medicine
CO2CO2
GMH series High Purity
Fully Automatic

GAS CONTROL SOLUTIONS FOR REPRODUCTIVE MEDICINE
Genstar Technologies Company, Inc. 4525 Edison Avenue, Chino, CA 91710     T. 909.606.2726     F.909.606.6485     www.gentechealthcare.com
Ordering Information
GMH-T L - CO2 - U  ( 2L × 2R - S 2 )
Series
Outlet
Type
Gas
Service
Standard
Code
Number of
Cylinders
System
Layout
Cylinders Valve
Spacing
GMH-A: Analog
GMH-D: Digital
GMH-T: Touch-
screen
ISO Standard   USA Standard
L: 0.5 MPa       L: 55 psi
M: 0.8 MPa      M: 100 psi
CO2: Carbon dioxide
N2: Nitrogen
He: Helium
X+Y+Z:  Mixed Gas
U: NFPA 99
     (USA)
E:  ISO 32
Left side X Right side S: Standard layout
L: “L” Shape layout
U: “U” Shape layout
D: Crossover layout
X: Staggered layout
1: 5” (127 mm)
2: 10” (254 mm)
3: 13” (330 mm)
4: 18” (457 mm)
Dimensions
Dimensions
Performance Curve
Features
185450
50
0
HIGH PURITY
AUTOMATIC MANIFOLD
FLOW（l / min）
83 165 248 330 415 498 581 664
5
150
125
100
75
50
25
0
1.03
0.86
0.69
0.52
0.34
0.17
10 15 20 25 30 35 40
FLOW（m3/h）
D

GAS CONTROL SOLUTIONS FOR REPRODUCTIVE MEDICINE
Genstar Technologies Company, Inc. 4525 Edison Avenue, Chino, CA 91710     T. 909.606.2726     F.909.606.6485     www.gentechealthcare.com
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Features
Features
• Manufactured in an ISO 13485 certified facility, conforms to ISO 9170-1
  and DIN 13260-2.
• Detachable protective cap
• Stainless steel material, available in 90° and 180° inlet direction
• Color-coded for easy gas service identification
• Pass the air tightness test, with built-in maintenance valve. No need to
  disassemble the panel for maintenance
• Made of 316L stainless steel material, meets the requirements
  of high purity gas
• Outlet pressure: 30 ~ 50 psi
• Compact structure, can be directly connected to the gas outlets
  to transport gas to the medical gas devices
3816E 3826E
3816 Series High Purity Stainless Steel Gas Outlets
High Purity Low Pressure Stainless Steel Adapters
P4211SL - L G - B 12 B 12 - CO2
Series Max.Outlet
Pressure
Gauge Inlet
Valve
Inlet
Connection
Inlet
Valve
Outlet
Connection
Gas
Options
P4211SL:
One inlet / one outlet
P4221SL:
One inlet / two outlets
P4231SL:
One inlet / threeoutlets
L: 0.17 MPa
K: 0.35 MPa
P: psi / bar
K: psi / kPa
B: Ball
Valve
12: 1/4" GENLOK B:  Ball Valve
D: Diaphragm
     Valve
N: Needle
     Valve
12: 1/4" GENLOK N2: Nitrogen
CO2: Carbon dioxide
NC: Nitrogen + Carbon
dioxide
3816E - O - S P8 - SL
Series Gas Options Inlet Direction Inlet Specifications Material
3816E: Console Outlet
3826E: Surface Mount Outlet
O: Oxygen
N2: Nitrogen
CO2: Carbon dioxide
MIX: Mixed gas
S: 90° P8: 8mmOD Tubing SL: Stainless Steel
3816R-O-HB
3816R-N2-HB
3816R-CO2-HB
3816R-MIX-HB
GAS CONTROL SOLUTIONS FOR REPRODUCTIVE MEDICINE
Genstar Technologies Company, Inc. 4525 Edison Avenue, Chino, CA 91710     T. 909.606.2726     F.909.606.6485     www.gentechealthcare.com
GENTEC (SHANGHAI) CORPORATION
No 499 Wenji Road, Songjiang District,
Shanghai 201616, P.R.China